
LOT 8 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

678-584, 824-1792, 915-2145, 958

MURPHY WILLIAM A
6148 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 4.02 40,000 0 0 40,000
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3
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329,141
HX HB 51,411

277,730
333,137

0

336,080

0958/2566 7/26/2002 WD Q I 65,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OTTINGER

WILLIAM MURPHY

0915/2145 11/29/2000 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE & CHERYL LOTT

JEFFREY & JENNIFER 
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XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH

000047471 New Residential C 355,000 06/14/2023

2003HX Base Yr

6148 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,370 110.8800 124.19 294,330 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2209

BAS 2,209 100 2025 2,209 271,593

FOP 208 30 2025 62 7,623

FOP 272 30 2025 82 10,082

PTO 336 5 2025 17 2,090

3,025 2,370 291,387

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=79,10] W7 S9 D3L3 S4 W15 W19 S32 E22 E26
E17 N32 W21 N16 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=79,10] E21 S16 W21 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=72,10] W18 S16 E15 N4 U3R3 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=62,58] E26 S8 W26 N8 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 50.00 50.00 100 2023 2022 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

1,750

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


